VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 154
The College of William and Mary in Virginia

Item 154 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2013

Second Year - FY2014

Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)
Scholarships (10810)

Fellowships (10820)
Fund Sources:

General

Higher Education Operating

$20,494,554
$14,944,277

$5,550,277

$3,744,871

$16,749,683

$20,733,494
$15,119,529

$5,613,965

$3,983,811

$16,749,683

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 5, Code of Virginia.

Higher education operating funds appropriated in this program may be allocated for need-based aid to Virginia
undergraduate students to enhance the quality and diversity of the student body.
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