VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 154 The College of William and Mary in Virginia

Item 154 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2013	Second Year - FY2014
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$20,494,554	\$20,733,494
Scholarships (10810)	\$14,944,277	\$15,119,529
Fellowships (10820)	\$5,550,277	\$5,613,965
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,744,871	\$3,983,811
Higher Education Operating	\$16,749,683	\$16,749,683

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 5, Code of Virginia.

Higher education operating funds appropriated in this program may be allocated for need-based aid to Virginia undergraduate students to enhance the quality and diversity of the student body.